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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-03-2023 09:21:00
01-03-2023 09:21:00
01-03-2023 09:22:00
01-03-2023 10:14:00
01-03-2023 10:14:00
01-03-2023 10:14:00
01-03-2023 10:14:00
01-03-2023 10:14:00
01-03-2023 13:35:00
01-03-2023 13:35:00
01-03-2023 13:35:00
01-03-2023 13:36:00
01-03-2023 13:36:00
01-03-2023 13:36:00
01-03-2023 13:37:00
01-03-2023 13:37:00
01-03-2023 13:37:00
01-03-2023 13:38:00
01-03-2023 13:38:00
01-03-2023 13:36:00
01-03-2023 13:39:00
01-03-2023 13:39:00
01-03-2023 13:39:00

01-03-2023 13:40:00

413-6-01327-2

astindauasaivuasaig
(otidyeainen)

asratiydannsainuasang

(duilszuan)
0.00

Teller Id

93999 -

93999
93999

931002
931002
931002
931002
931002

93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93000
93999
93999
93999

93999

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
EPDWT
BPDWT
BPOWT

BPDWT

- BPDWT

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

THB
Active

NONGKHAI
BR.
0.00

Description

Nengkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/HM08682

GFMI5/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMISH108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai

. Coope

Nongkhai
Coope

Cheque No.

Amount Balance

- 6044462

64,395.00

- 58,346.62
10,098.00

- 39,150.62
20,196.00
14,384.30 53,534.92

990.65 54,525.57
990.65 55,516.22
1,783,186 57,299.40
1,882.24 59,181.64
-280.00 58,901.64
-4,200.00 54,701.64
-3,000.00 51,701.64
-2,000.00 48,701.64
- 33,528.14
18,173.50
-240.00 33,288.14
-120.00 33,168.14
-240.00 32,928.14
-1,320.00 31,608.14
-120.00 31,488.14
-720.00 30,768.1-4
-840.00 29,928.14
-120.00 29,808.14
-3,410.00 26,398.14

-528.00 25,870.14

-200.00 25,670.14

Init Br
0413
0413
0413
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0413

0413

0413 -

0413

0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413

0413

0413

0413

0413




6‘1. -03-2023 13:40:00
- 01-03-2023 13:40:00
01-03-2023 13:41:00
01-03-2023 13:41:00
01-03-2023 13:41:00
01-03-2023 13:41:00
01-03-2023 13:42:00
01-03-2023 13:42:00
15-03-2023 09:53:00
15-03-2023 09:53:00
7 15-03-2023 09:53:00
16-03-2023 09:53:00
15-03-2023 12.42:00
15-03-2023 12:42:00
15-03-2023 12:42:00
15-03-2023 12:43:00
23-03-2023 09:53:00
23-03-2023 09:53:00

28-03-2023 04:10:00
- 28-03-2023 19:26:00

289-03-2023 12:52:00
29-03-2023 12:52:00

28-03-2023 13:07:00

31-03-2023 09:56:00
31-03-2023 09:56:00
31-03-2023 09:56:00
31-03-2023 09:56:00
31-03-2023 08:57:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00

31-03-2023 09:57:00

93998
93899
93599
93999
93998
93999
03998
93999
931001
931001
931001
931001
95999
93099
93999
93999
931000
931000

93999

90180

93909
93999

K19294

931000
931000
931000
931000
931001
931001
931001
931001

931001

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BEPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT

CBCA

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMIS/M08682

GFMISM08682

Nongkhai
Coope

SBK:33
SBR:107 ICAS
INCL R1

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

9294-
100000621743
00761

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/08682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

-1,200.00 24,470.14

-2,268.60 22,201.54

-2,170.52 20,031.02
- 5,646.72

14,384.30

-1,882.24 3,764.48

-1,783.18 1,981.30

-990.65 990.65

-980.65 0.00
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-3,500.00 230.00
-230.00 0.00

6,750.00 6,750.00

246,060.0 252,810.00
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0
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123,431.0
8
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44,100.00

- 14,610.00
70,668.92
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-0.00
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Total Dr. =-415,000.64
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480.00 109,609.00

| 25,943.64 135,552.64

720.00 136,272.64

240.00 138,512.64

1,300.00 137,812.64
600.00 138,412.64
1,200.00 139,612.64
990.65 140,603.29

1,981.31 142,584 .60

14,552.71 167,137.31
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SLNASTIS NS

Account No. 413-6-02320-0 Currency THB
Account Name  enafadaunsaivuasane  Account Status Active
Alias Name nradmdawnsaluavane Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No. 413-6-03873-9 Currency THB
Account Name  @iinanussradigyfannsalnuaanian Account Status Active

Alias Name driinuanatindsunsainuasata Branch Name NONGKHAI

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 - Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No. 413-6-03979-4 Currency THB

Account Name  @ilnoiussiatiyBaunsoinuadmia  Account Status Active

Alias Name ddinnuanatindauasainuasais - Branch Name NONGKHAI

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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